
Mumbai LTT - Sitapur Jn. SF Express (PT)/12107 - SF - CR 
CNB/Kanpur Central to MBP/Mohibullapur 

2h 14m - 80 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LTT Mumbai LTT 16:25 1 1 0 55 6 CR
2 TNA Thane 16:43 16:45 2m 7 1 16 49 7 CR
3 KYN Kalyan Junction 17:07 17:10 3m 4 1 35 59 9 CR
4 NK Nashik Road 19:25 19:30 5m 2 1 167 69 551 CR
5 BSL Bhusaval Junction 23:15 23:20 5m 5,6 1 424 61 205 CR
6 BPL Bhopal Junction 05:50 06:00 10m 2 2 823 92 405 WCR
7 LAR Lalitpur Junction 08:11 08:13 2m 3 2 1024 66 369 NCR
8 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 09:35 09:43 8m 5 2 1115 91 258 NCR
9 ORAI Orai 10:58 11:00 2m 2 1228 40 141 NCR
10 CNB Kanpur Central 13:40 13:45 5m 0 2 1335 45 127 NCR
11 ASH Aishbagh Junction 15:20 15:30 10m 0 2 1406 18 118 NER
12 MBP Mohibullapur 15:59 16:01 2m 0 2 1415 81 NER
13 SD Sidhauli 16:33 16:35 2m 2 1458 42 132 NER
14 STP Sitapur Junction 17:25 0 2 1493 - 136 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 21 2024 (00:09)

Sep 21 2024 (00:09)

1

1


